
Date Start End Committee Meeting

AUTUMN TERM

Tue 12 Sep 2023 17:00 18:00 Curriculum Committee Curriculum 

Committee

Tue 19 Sep 2023 19:00 20:00 Governing Board Only Governing Board 

Only

Wed 20 Sep 2023 08:00 09:00 Finance Committee Finance Committee

Thu 21 Sep 2023 12:20 13:20 Health & Safety 

Committee

Health & Safety 

Committee

Wed 4 Oct 2023 17:00 18:00 Pupil Welfare & 

Safeguarding 

Committee

Welfare & 

Safeguarding 

CommitteeMon 9 Oct 2023 17:00 18:00 Development & Estates 

Committee

Development & 

Estates Committee

Tue 10 Oct 2023 16:30 17:30 Admissions Committee Admissions 

Committee

HALF TERM

Tue 7 Nov 2023 17:00 18:30 Personnel Committee Personnel 

Committee 

(rescheduled from Tue 14 Nov 2023 19:00 20:00 Governing Board Only Governing Board 

Only

Wed 22 Nov 2023 08:00 09:00 Finance Committee Finance Committee

Wed 6 Dec 2023 16:30 17:30 Admissions Committee Admissions 

Committee

SPRING TERM

Wed 17 Jan 2024 17:00 18:00 Pupil Welfare & 

Safeguarding 

Committee

Welfare & 

Safeguarding 

CommitteeMon 22 Jan 2024 17:00 18:00 Personnel Committee Personnel 

Committee

Thu 25 Jan 2024 12:20 13:20 Health & Safety 

Committee

Health & Safety 

Committee

Mon 5 Feb 2024 17:00 18:00 Development & Estates 

Committee

Development & 

Estates Committee

HALF TERM

Tue 20 Feb 2024 08:00 09:00 Finance Committee Finance Committee

Tue 20 Feb 2024 17:00 18:00 Curriculum Committee Curriculum 

Committee

Tue 27 Feb 2024 19:00 20:00 Governing Board Only Governing Board 

Only
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SUMMER TERM

Tue 23 Apr 2024 16:30 17:30 Admissions Committee Admissions 

Committee

Wed 24 Apr 2024 17:00 18:00 Pupil Welfare & 

Safeguarding 

Committee

Welfare & 

Safeguarding 

CommitteeThu 9 May 2024 12:20 13:20 Health & Safety 

Committee

Health & Safety 

Committee

Wed 15 May 2024 08:00 09:00 Finance Committee Finance Committee

Thu 16 May 2024 19:00 20:00 Governing Board Only Governing Board 

Only

Thu 23 May 2024 17:00 18:00 Personnel Committee Personnel 

Committee

HALF TERM

Mon 3 June 2024 17:00 18:00 Development & Estates 

Committee

Development & 

Estates Committee

Tue 4 Jun 2024 17:00 18:00 Curriculum Committee Curriculum 

Committee

Tue 25 Jun 2024 08:00 09:00 Finance Committee Finance Committee

Wed 3 Jul 2024 19:00 20:00 Governing Board Only Governing Board 

Only


